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1 CSC -  Gre a t  Oa ks * 111.550 27.425 28.075 27.800 28.250

11 4 1

1660 Anushka  Kna idu 9.175

1650 T ia ra  Cabana 9.150 9.475 9.550

1656 Joyce  Kim 9.100 9.4259.600

1653 Nata lie  Haw k 9.350

1661 Abiga il T r ico li 9 .250

1658 Isabe l Huynh 9.125

1649 Vanessa  Hocevar T abuc 9.2759.075

2 CSC -  Morga n Hill * 110.175 26.525 28.150 27.700 27.800

43T 3 2

1644 M cKenna  Cooper 9.025 9.250

1645 Lucie  Ha ll 8 .750 9.375 9.1759.150

1648 Ava  Lee-Ohlson 8.750

1641 S ydney Kutina 9.525 9.3509.400

1642 S ophia  V anS inderen 9.150

1643 Nata lie  Garne tt 9.275

3 CSC -  Ra ce * 109.175 26.725 28.300 26.600 27.550

62 1 5

1610 Nata lie  M ora les 9.000

1609 Nora  Liem 8.975 9.350

1616 Ke ira  Yan 8.750 9.475 9.1508.700

1614 Elia  S udre 9.475 9.2508.800

1633 A lice  Jacobs 9.100

1632 Hannah Pe te rson 9.150

4 Twis te rs  Gy mna st ics * 108.775 26.200 28.200 26.925 27.450

76 2 3

1619 A r iana  Hera rdian 9.050 9.625 9.1508.775

1620 A r ie lla  M aes 8.750

1623 Lakshanaa  A laga rasan 8.400 9.250

1621 A rw en Hera rdian 9.450

1622 Isabe l T ian 9.125

1625 T ina  Lu 8.9508.900

1624 M ar iana  Leaver 9.350
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5 Sa nta  Rosa * 108.475 26.525 27.475 26.275 28.200
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1676 Am anda  Fa ivre 8.875

1662 A lieen Va lencia 8.850 9.200

1675 Ashley Bryan 8.800 8.750

1677 Caro line  F ry 9.225 9.575

1666 M argeaux Davis 9.175

1669 Nora  M eesa i 9.075

1674 T aylor  W yatt-Buchanan 9.4258.825

1663 Lyla  Anderson 8.700

6 SFG * 108.050 26.450 27.025 26.850 27.725

55 7 4

1602 S loane  Etcheverry 8.950 9.1258.925

1630 M organ Ba les 8.800 8.850

1605 S herr i Re ifs teck 8.700

1698 Bree  Brandre th 9.225

1601 Ava  Berdichevsky 8.975

1604 S ofia  Ga tes 8.825 9.2759.075

1629 Lyla  S ipkova 9.325

7 CSC -  Ca mbria nna * 107.950 26.075 27.825 26.200 27.850

37 5 7

1704 S arah T hom as 8.825 9.1758.675

1636 Lila  Bender 8.650 9.125 8.825

1634 M aya  Fujii 8 .600 9.500 9.525

1639 Chloe  S topford 9.200 9.1508.700

8 Re dwood Empire * 102.925 25.425 25.900 25.775 25.825

88 8 8

1696 M aeve  S heehy 8.550 8.625 8.3008.700

1694 Ke lly Bracco 8.450 8.850 8.7758.450

1693 M cKenna  Butts 8.425 8.750

1697 Els ie  W hitacre 8.425 8.625
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